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COMPANY PROFILE

Durable Packaging has been a quality manufacturer since 1944. We are a privately-owned, family
business and have operated that way since inception. Currently, we employ over 1,000 people and
occupy over 900,000 square feet in the Chicagoland area.

QUALITY PRODUCTS

Durable Packaging has the latest machinery and advanced equipment to continually maintain our
high quality standards. Quality control teams have been integrated into our entire manufacturing and
packaging process to ensure 100% customer satisfaction.

OUTSTANDING SERVICE

Our entire staff is trained in all facets of customer service to help solve your most difficult problems.
Whether it's a special case pack, private label or same-day shipping, we will satisfy you, the customer.
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DRY WAX FLAT SHEETS - SHRINK WRAPPED PACKAGES

ltem # Size Color Case Pack Weight Cube
FO912 9x12 White 6/1000 30 0.82
F1212 12x12 White 5/1000 29.5 0.72
F1212-CAN 12x 12 Canary Yellow 5/1000 29.5 0.72
F1414 14 x 14 White 4/1000 38 1.49
F1515 15 x15 White 4/1000 43 1.49
F1616 16 x16 White 3/1000 40 1.49
F1520 15 x 20 White 3/1000 43 2.30
F1818 18x18 White 3/1000 48 1.88
HEAVY WEIGHT DRY WAX SUB WRAPS

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
F1215SUB 12x15 Bulk 50 0.85
F1418SUB 14x18 Bulk 50 1.37
F1520SUB 15 x 20 Bulk 50 1.10
F1616SUB 16 x16 Bulk 50 1.26
F1818SUB 18x18 Bulk 50 1.19
MENU TISSUE

ltem # Size Color Weight Cube
FMT1212 12x12 White 10/1000 37 1.31

OTHER SIZES, BASIS WEIGHTS, CASE OR BULK PACKAGING

ALSO AVAILABLE:
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GREASE RESISTANT SANDWICH WRAPS AND BASKET LINERS

ltem # Size Color Case Pack Weight Cube
FGR0O912 9x12 White 6/1000 33 0.77
FGR1212 12x 12 White 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1414 14 x 14 White 4/1000 40 1.10
FGR1515 15x15 White 4/1000 45 1.20
FGR1212-CAN 12x 12 Canary Yellow 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212-BK 12x12 Black Check 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212RD 12x 12 Red Check 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212-BL 12x12 Blue Check 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212-GR 12x12 Green Check 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212-YW 12x12 Yellow Check 5/1000 35 1.00
FGR1212-CP 12x12 Chile Peppers 5/1000 35 1.00
STOCK PRINT - DRY WAX FLAT SHEETS

ltem # Size Print Case Pack Weight Cube
FP1212-BK 12x12 Black Check 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-BK-2M 12x 12 Black Check 2/1000 11.6 0.29
FP1212-RD 12x12 Red Check 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-RD-2M 12x 12 Red Check 2/1000 11.6 0.29
FP1212-BL 12x12 Blue Check 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-BL-2M 12x12 Blue Check 2/1000 11.6 0.29
FP1212-GR 12x12 Green Check 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-GR-2M 12x12 Green Check 2/1000 11.6 0.29
FP1212-YW 12x 12 Yellow Check 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-YW-2M 12x12 Yellow Check 2/1000 11.6 0.29
FP1212-CP 12x 12 Mexican Chile Pepper 5/1000 29.5 0.72
FP1212-CP-2M 12x 12 Mexican Chile Pepper 2/1000 11.6 0.29

1-2 COLOR CUSTOM PRINTING AVAILABLE. CALL FOR QUOTE.
Low Minimums and Quick Turn Around
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INTERFOLDED TISSUES AND SHEETS

Green Choice™

durablepackaging.com | 847-541-4400
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INTERFOLDED TISSUES AND SHEETS

INTERFOLDED BAKERY TISSUE

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
BT-6 6x10-3/4 10/1000 22 0.68
BT-8 8 x10-3/4 10/1000 27 0.89
BT-10 10x 10-3/4 8/1000 25 0.88
BT-12 12 x10-3/4 6/1000 27 0.78
BT-15 15x10-3/4 6/1000 29 0.96
INTERFOLDED DELI SHEETS - STANDARD WEIGHT

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
SW-6 6 x 10-3/4 12/500 17.2 0.64
SW-8 8 x10-3/4 12/500 20 0.84
SW-10 10x 10-3/4 12/500 25.5 1.04
SW-12 12 x10-3/4 12/500 30.3 1.24
SW-15 15x10-3/4 12/500 29.5 1.53
INTERFOLDED DELI SHEETS - HEAVY WEIGHT

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
HD-6 6x10-3/4 12/500 20 0.64
HD-8 8 x 10-3/4 12/500 22 0.84
HD-10 10x 10-3/4 12/500 27.5 1.14
HD-12 12x10-3/4 12/500 32 1.24
HD-15 15x10-3/4 12/500 4] 1.53
INTERFOLDED HIGH DENSITY POLY SHEETS

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
PE-6 6x10-3/4 10/1000 10 0.70
PE-8 8 x 10-3/4 10/1000 13 0.88
PE-10 10x 10-3/4 10/1000 16 1.10
PE-12 12 x10-3/4 10/1000 19 1.31
PE-15 15x10-3/4 10/1000 25 1.59
INTERFOLDED GREEN CHOICE DELI SHEETS - NATURAL UNBLEACHED
ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
GCB-6 (bakery tissuve) 6 x 10-3/4 10/1000 21 0.71
GC-8 (std. weight) 8 x 10-3/4 12/500 23 0.87
GC-10 (std. weight) 10x 10-3/4 12/500 29 1.07
GC-12 (std. weight) 12 x10-3/4 12/500 34 1.27
GC-15 (std. weight) 15x10-3/4 12/500 43 1.56
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BAKING PAN AND PIZZA LINERS

QUILON

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
QPL-25 16-3/8 x 24-3/8 M 22 0.64
QPL-12 16-3/8 x 12-1/8 2M 22 0.63

GREEN CHOICE QUILON - NATURAL UNBLEACHED

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
QPL-25GC 16-3/8 x 24-3/8 M 22 0.64
QPL-12GC 16-3/8 x 12-1/8 2M 22 0.63
SILICONE

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
SPL-25 16-3/8 x 24-3/8 M 34 0.80
SPL-12 16-3/8 x 12-1/8 2M 23 0.61

PIZZA LINERS - QUILON

ltem # Size Case Pack Weight Cube
QPZ-08 8x8 M 6 0.11
QPZ-09 9x9 M 7 0.16
QPZ-10 10x 10 M 8 0.17
QPZ-12 12x12 M 10 0.25
QPZ-14 14x 14 M 12 0.35
QPZ-16 16 x16 M 14 0.45
QPZ-18 18x18 ™ 20 0.57
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FOIL LAMINATED SHEETS

FOIL LAMINATED SHEETS - FLAT PACKS

ltem #
13TOFLS
1410FLS
1410CB
1410HB
1212FLS
1412FLS
1416FLS
1310GOLD
1310RED
1310BLUE
13TOGREEN

Size
13x10-1/2
14 x10-1/2
14x10-1/2
14x10-1/2

12x12

14 x 12

14x16
13x10-1/2
13x10-1/2
13x10-1/2
13 x10-1/2

Description

Plain

Plain

Cheeseburger

Hamburger
Plain
Plain

Plain

Gold
Red
Blue

Green

Case Pack

5/500
5/500
5/500
5/500
5/500
5/500
2/500
5/500
5/500
5/500
5/500

Cube
0.40
0.47
0.48
0.47
0.43
0.70
0.46
0.43
0.42
0.43
0.42

Weight
21
22
23
23
25
30
15
22
21
23
21

Per Pallet
60
60
36
36
45
50
78
60
60
60
60
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PATTY PAPER AND WET WAX ROLLS

PATTY PAPER

ltem # Size Case Pack
PP4755 4-3/4 x5 24/1000

PP5555 51/2x5-1/2 24/1000

WET WAX ROLLS

ltem # Size Description Case Pack Weight
HWAX50 12" x 50 Sq. Ft. Wax Paper 24 11
HPARCH30-24 15" x 30 Sq. Ft. Parchment Paper 24 11.5
HFREZ75-12 18" x 75 Sq. Ft. Freezer Paper 12 16.5
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ROLLS & SHEETS

BUTCHER ROLLS AND SHEETS - WHITE

ltem # Size Sheets Pack Weight Cube
WB15100 15" x 1000 n/a 17 0.56
M WB18100 18” x 1000’ n/a 20.5 0.67
5 WB24100 24" x 1000’ n/a 28 0.89
@l \WB30100 30" x 1000’ n/a 35 1.20
WB36100 36" x 1000’ n/a 42 1.33
g \WBS2430 24" x 30" 375 26 0.77
4 WBS3048 30" x 48" 190 26 0.75

FREEZER LOCKER ROLLS AND SHEETS

ltem # Size Sheets Pack Weight Cube
FL15110 15" x 1100’ n/a 22 0.72
E FL18110 18" x 1100’ n/a 26 0.85
FL24110 24" x 1100’ n/a 34 1.12
FPS1520 15" x 20" 1000 34 0.85
4 FPS1215 12" x 15” 1000 20 0.55
4 FPS1515 15" x 15” 1000 25 0.76
FPS1818 18" x 18" 1000 36 0.85

STEAK PAPER AVAILABLE. PLEASE CALL FOR SPECIFICATIONS.
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BAKING CUPS AND HOT DOG TRAYS

BAKING CUPS

ltem # Circle Size Bottom Diameter = Wall Height Fluid Capacity Pack

BC35 3.5" 1.5" 1" 1 oz. 10/1000

BC45 4.5" 2" 1.25" 2 oz. 10/1000

BC55 5.5" 2.25" 1.625" 4.5 oz. 20/500

BC60 6" 2.25" 1.875" 2.25 oz. 20/500
HOW TO MEASURE A BAKING CUP

BOTTOM

CIRCLE SIZE

HOT DOG TRAYS

ltem # Size Sheets Pack Weight Cube
HDT8 8" 6/500 11 0.75
HDT12 12" 12/250 32 1.38
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OTHER PRODUCTS TO MEET
ALL YOUR PACKAGING NEEDS
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FOIL CONTAINERS AND TRAYS
FOIL ROLLS
FOIL POP UP SHEETS
THERMOFORMED PLASTIC PRODUCTS
RETAIL PACKAGING
CASH AND CARRY PACKAGING
PVC FOODSERVICE FILM

urable
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®

AUDITED WITH

x International SUPERIOR QUALITY
> DURABLEPACKAGING.COM

750 Northgate Pkwy, Wheeling, IL 60090 | 847.541.4400

f: 847.541.8360 | sales@durablepackaging.com
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